
Rang Name Ort Resultat

11 Gerber Heinz 4583 Aetigkofen 97

12 Strähl Marco 4543 Deitingen 97

13 Brülhart Hans 3298 Oberwil b.B. 96

14 Affolter Dominique 4571 Lüterkofen 96

15 Meier Marcel 6204 Sempach 96

16 Althaus Hans-Ruedi 4579 Gossliwil 96

17 Elsässer Rebecca	 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 96

18 Hirsbrunner Joshua 3052 Zollikofen 96

19 Leuenberger Daniela 3253 Schnottwil 96

20 Senn Silvan	 4577 Hessigkofen 96

21 Stöckli Simon 4584 Lüterswil 96

22 Horst Jürg 3132 Riggisberg 95

23 Kneubühler Reto 6260 Reiden 95

24 Kunz Irene 4583 Mühledorf 95

25 Lysser Eduard 4584 Lüterswil 95

26 Meister Urs 4582 Brügglen 95

27 Pfister Thomas 4586 Kyburg-Buchegg 95

28 Ritz Eliane 4585 Biezwil 95

29 Saladin Patrick 2540 Grenchen 95

30 Schmid Manuel 1797 Münchenwiler 95

31 Steiner Walter 3253 Schnottwil 95

32 Strahm Bruno 3253 Schnottwil 95

33 Traub Corina 2544 Bettlach 95

34 Burkhalter Katharina 2540 Grenchen 94

35 Dick Hansueli 3253 Schnottwil 94

36 Ernst Natalie 4537 Wiedlisbach 94

37 Flury Peter 3427 Utzenstorf 94

38 Hirsbrunner David 3052 Zollikofen 94

39 Hürlimann Nick 4577 Hessigkofen 94

40 Isch Jonas 4584 Lüterswil 94

41 Jenni Florian 4584 Lüterswil 94

42 Kohler Rosi 3078 Richigen 94

43 Meister Hans-Ulrich 4582 Brügglen 94

44 Mollet Käthi 4584 Lüterswil 94

45 Oppliger Daniel 3264 Diessbach b.B. 94

46 Rufer Cornelia 4586 Kyburg-Buchegg 94

47 Tschumi Martin 2545 Selzach 94

48 Zuber Céline 4543 Deitingen 94

49 Bayer Uwe 4528 Zuchwil 93

50 Eggli Jan Felix 4574 Lüsslingen 93

51 Fischer Daniel 4582 Brügglen 93

52 Furrer Andri 4581 Küttigkofen 93

53 Goetschmann Roland 4500 Solothurn 93

54 Hirsbrunner Micha 3302 Moosseedorf 93

55 Imhasly Melanie 3251 Ruppoldsried 93

56 Leuenberger Hanspeter 3253 Schnottwil 93

57 Linder Jennifer 2540 Grenchen 93

58 Meyer Roger 3705 Faulensee 93

59 Oppliger Nick 3264 Diessbach b.B. 93

60 Pfister Carmen 4584 Lüterwil-Gächliwil 93
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61 Prina Brian 3148 Lanzenhäusern 93

62 Reusser Daniel 4585 Biezwil 93

63 Saladin Susanne 2540 Grenchen 93

64 Tüscher Marlise 4585 Biezwil 93

65 Arni Silvaine 4578 Bibern 92

66 Blattner Dieter 4500 Solothurn 92

67 Christen Adrian 4585 Biezwil 92

68 Gerber Ueli 4583 Aetigkofen 92

69 Hugi Patrizia 3298 Oberwil b.B. 92

70 Kaiser Thomas 4553 Subingen 92

71 Kohler Michael 3254 Messen 92

72 Kunz Elisabeth 4583 Mühledorf 92

73 Kunz Fritz 4583 Mühledorf 92

74 Marti Marco 4588 Oberramsern 92

75 Moser Janik 4579 Gossliwil 92

76 Müller Otto 3253 Schnottwil 92

77 Reichen Leilani 3294 Büren a/A 92

78 Rupp Oswald 4553 Subingen 92

79 Santschi Bruno 4500 Solothurn 92

80 Schönholzer Heinz 4571 Lüterkofen 92

81 Schwab Flavia 4584 Lüterswil 92

82 Stöckli Ernst 4584 Lüterswil 92

83 Stöckli Lukas 4584 Lüterswil 92

84 Stöckli Peter 4584 Lüterswil 92

85 Thomi Sascha 4579 Gossliwil 92

86 Zimmermann Marco 4562 Biberist 92

87 Arni Franz 4585 Biezwil 91

88 Bart Nadya 3294 Büren a/A 91

89 Berchtold Bruno 3362 Niederönz 91

90 Bigler Peter 4576 Tscheppach 91

91 Fink Iwan 4585 Biezwil 91

92 Haldemann Christian 2540 Grenchen 91

93 Hofstetter Ruedi 4583 Aetigkofen 91

94 Känzig Bruno 3203 Mühleberg 91

95 Keller Sascha 3296 Arch 91

96 Masshardt Renate 7430 Thusis 91

97 Mollet Niklas 4584 Lüterswil 91

98 Müller Severine 3296 Arch 91

99 Schluep Therese 4574 Lüsslingen 91

100 Spiess Tanja 4450 Sissach 91

101 Stuber Markus 4581 Küttigkofen 91

102 von Aesch Rudolf 3263 Büetigen 91

103 Willi Andy 3253 Schnottwil 91

104 Wölfli Markus 4571 Lüterkofen 91

105 Zimmermann Lukas 4581 Küttigkofen 91

106 Abrecht Theo 2543 Lengnau 90

107 Bandi Peter 3298 Oberwil b.B. 90

108 Bangerter Godi 4576 Tscheppach 90

109 Bösiger Jonny 4552 Derendingen 90

110 Brun Karin 6262 Langnau b. Reiden 90

111 Frey Fabian 3294 Büren a/A 90

112 Hueter Stefan 4585 Biezwil 90

113 Leutwyler Thomas 3263 Büetigen 90

114 Marti Nino 4588 Oberramsern 90

115 Mollet Roland 4542 Luterbach 90

116 Schluep Johanna 3253 Schnottwil 90

117 Schori Christian 3317 Limpach 90

118 Sporbeck Gerhard 3294 Büren a/A 90

119 Stuber Jana 4581 Küttigkofen 90

120 Thomi Ernst 4579 Gossliwil 90

121 Aeschlimann Annika 3292 Busswil 89
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122 Arni Adrian 4571 Lüterkofen 89

123 Arni Gerhard 4584 Lüterswil 89

124 Arni Walter 4571 Lüterkofen 89

125 Berchtold Ruth 3362 Niederönz 89

126 Berger Janick 4578 Bibern 89

127 Bucher Marc 3052 Zollikofen 89

128 Christen Corinne 4583 Aetigkofen 89

129 Eberhard Christoph 3253 Schnottwil 89

130 Feldmann Mischa 4583 Mühledorf 89

131 Fuhrer Silvan 4582 Brügglen 89

132 Hebeisen Anja 4579 Gossliwil 89

133 Hugi Lars 3298 Oberwil b.B. 89

134 Hugi Oliver 3298 Oberwil b.B. 89

135 Lüthi Erwin 5105 Auenstein 89

136 Pedrelli Livio 4584 Lüterswil-Gächliwil 89

137 Ramser Lukas 3253 Schnottwil 89

138 Reichen William 3294 Büren a/A 89

139 Ritz Thomas 4585 Biezwil 89

140 Ryser Marcel 3254 Messen 89

141 Schüpbach Tanja 3123 Belp 89

142 Werlen Oliver 4571 Lüterkofen 89

143 Wyss Lorenz 4583 Mühledorf 89

144 Wyss Rudolf 3253 Schnottwil 89

145 Ackermann Daniel 4713 Matzendorf 88

146 Andres Hans-Jakob 4587 Aetingen 88

147 Arni Gabriela 4578 Bibern 88

148 Arni Yan 4562 Biberist 88

149 Baillif Cédric 4934 Madiswil 88

150 Baumgartner Hans 4578 Bibern 88

151 Bütikofer Livio 3309 Kernenried 88

152 Eberhard Marianne 4584 Gächliwil 88

153 Gabioud Vincent 2556 Schwadernau 88

154 Kümin Markus 4585 Biezwil 88

155 Laubscher Joos 4574 Nennigkofen 88

156 Mollet Noemi 4584 Lüterswil 88

157 Moser Hans 3254 Messen 88

158 Moser Lars 4583 Aetigkofen 88

159 Müller Hanspeter 4537 Wiedlisbach 88

160 Probst Wolfgang 4584 Lüterswil 88

161 Räber Alexander 6262 Langnau b. Reiden 88

162 Schori Roland 3294 Büren a/A 88

163 Strähl Jakob 4585 Biezwil 88

164 Ziegler Marc 4583 Mühledorf 88

165 Bachofner Olavia 3274 Hermrigen 87

166 Gantner August 4585 Biezwil 87

167 Gisiger Kurt 3254 Messen 87

168 Hofer Bruno 4574 Lüsslingen 87

169 Hofer Rolf 4585 Biezwil 87

170 Kohler Nico 3254 Messen 87

171 Laubscher Annette 4574 Nennigkofen 87

172 Leibundgut Céline 3294 Büren a/A 87

173 Leuenberger Hans 4574 Nennigkofen 87

174 Lorenz Thomas 4553 Subingen 87

175 Meister Hanspeter 4587 Aetingen 87

176 Reichen Robert 3294 Büren a/A 87

177 Sauter Rolf 3298 Oberwil b.B. 87

178 Schluep Rudolf 4574 Lüsslingen 87

179 Schori Beat 3004 Bern 87

180 Schwab Sandra 4578 Bibern 87

181 Zimmermann Céline 4583 Mühledorf 87

182 Zimmermann Hans 4586 Kyburg-Buchegg 87
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183 Zuber Michael 4571 Lüterkofen 87

184 Arni Bettina	 3427 Utzenstorf 86

185 Arni Kurt 4571 Lüterkofen 86

186 Bart Bryan 3294 Büren a/A 86

187 Brechbühler Andreas 3250 Lyss 86

188 Christen Saskia 3298 Oberwil b.B. 86

189 Cotting Sidney 3176 Neuenegg 86

190 Eggli Urs 4574 Lüsslingen 86

191 Halbeisen Patrick 4562 Biberist 86

192 Heid Thomas 4500 Solothurn 86

193 Kunz Fritz 3298 Oberwil b.B. 86

194 Pasula Lucian 4500 Solothurn 86

195 Peter Rico 4616 Kappel 86

196 Petrig Moritz 3315 Bätterkinden 86

197 Ritz Jürg 3427 Utzenstorf 86

198 Scheuner Seline 2504 Biel 86

199 Schwab Roland 4584 Lüterswil 86

200 Stählin Fred 4852 Rothrist 86

201 Stöckli Remo 4584 Lüterswil 86

202 Bartlome Daniel 4584 Lüterswil 85

203 Bieri Tom 4584 Lüterswil 85

204 Christen Luca 4583 Aetigkofen 85

205 Falco Salvatore 4512 Bellach 85

206 Held Daniel 4500 Solothurn 85

207 Kohler Julian 3254 Messen 85

208 Mosimann Patric 4500 Solothurn 85

209 Müller Cédric 3253 Schnottwil 85

210 Otz Tim 3294 Büren a/A 85

211 Schluep Raphael 3254 Messen 85

212 Zuber Nick 4571 Lüterkofen 85

213 Fink Nevio 4585 Biezwil 84

214 Friedli Daniel 3608 Thun 84

215 Gräub Christoph 3263 Büetigen 84

216 Kopp Adrian 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 84

217 Bucher Bänz 3302 Moosseedorf 83

218 Jauslin Claudia 3298 Oberwil b.B. 83

219 Jenni Alfred 4585 Biezwil 83

220 Koch Simon 4713 Matzendorf 83

221 Schlup Thomas 4553 Subingen 83

222 Schneider Sven 3298 Oberwil b.B. 83

223 Schüpbach Rolf 3076 Worb 83

224 Sporbeck William 3294 Büren a/A 83

225 Walter David 3126 Kaufdorf 83

226 Binggeli Käthi 4562 Biberist 82

227 Bulut Ayca 2540 Grenchen 82

228 Eggli Franz 4585 Biezwil 82

229 Haldemann Adrian 4934 Madiswil 82

230 Haldemann Hans-Ruedi 3307 Brunnenthal 82

231 Künzli Beat 4585 Biezwil 82

232 Küpfer Nino 3013 Bern 82

233 Leuenberger Fabian 4500 Solothurn 82

234 Weber Sophie 4500 Solothurn 82

235 Arni Hansruedi 3298 Oberwil b.B. 81

236 Isch Patrick 4584 Lüterswil 81

237 Schluep Urs 3253 Schnottwil 81

238 Schor Roland 3294 Büren a/A 81

239 Van Nevel Anuschka 4500 Solothurn 81

240 Arnsberg Lois 4500 Solothurn 80

241 Dällenbach Tina 4577 Hessigkofen 80

242 Hueter Kilian 4585 Biezwil 80

243 Kohler Markus 3078 Richigen 80
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244 Lüthi Manuela 5105 Auenstein 80

245 Pasula Jovan 4500 Solothurn 80

246 Bregovic Ivan 2545 Selzach 79

247 Eker Boran 4553 Subingen 79

248 Roth Fabienne 2502 Biel/Bienne 79

249 Weibel Cyrill	 4585 Biezwil 79

250 Aeschlimann Fritz 3322 Schönbühl 78

251 Gerber Cornelia 4583 Aetigkofen 78

252 Isch Peter 4584 Lüterswil 78

253 Iseli Walter 3254 Messen 78

254 Kocher Thomas 3263 Büetigen 78

255 Münger Roland 3253 Schnottwil 78

256 Padovan Olivier 2502 Biel/Bienne 78

257 Schmalz Stefan 3294 Büren a/A 78

258 Weitz Gian-Luca 4585 Biezwil 78

259 Caspar Giada 3007 Bern 77

260 Hirsbrunner Martin 3052 Zollikofen 77

261 Kunz Christian 3298 Oberwil b.B. 77

262 Ritz Patrick 4585 Biezwil 77

263 Stöckli Manuel 4584 Lüterswil 77

264 Andres Doris 4587 Aetingen 76

265 Häni Christian 3264 Diessbach b.B. 75

266 Scartazzini Leo 4500 Solothurn 75

267 Schmidt Jan 4557 Horriwil 75

268 Althaus Livio 4579 Gossliwil 74

269 Hauert Toni 4585 Biezwil 74

270 Hubacher Reto 2502 Biel/Bienne 74

271 Hoffmann Beat 3018 Bern 73

272 Siegrist Beat 4557 Horriwil 72

273 Leibundgut Martin 3298 Oberwil b.B. 70

274 Bartlome Fabiano 4584 Lüterswil 69

275 Bartlome Sina 4584 Lüterswil 69

276 Fuhrer Levin 3053 Lätti 68

277 Vifian Aline 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 68

278 Ammann Janis 4578 Bibern 66

279 Kopp Gisela 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 65

280 Bigler Sandra 3250 Lyss 64

281 Cucuzza Marcello 3298 Oberwil b.B. 62

282 Küpfer Louis 3013 Bern 60

283 Althaus Levin 4579 Gossliwil 54

284 Christen Joan 4585 Biezwil 54

285 Blatter Tim 3294 Büren a/A 52

286 Eggli Nevio 3294 Büren a/A 48

287 Kaufmann Maël 4587 Aetingen 42
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Rang Name Ort Resultat

1 Christen Corinne 4583 Aetigkofen 50

2 Eggli Franz 4585 Biezwil 50

3 Gerber Heinz 4583 Aetigkofen 50

4 Jäggi Michael 4588 Oberramsern 50

5 Kohler Alexander 4704 Niederbipp 50

6 Marti Marco 4588 Oberramsern 50

7 Meister Urs 4582 Brügglen 50

8 Rüfenacht Hermann 4576 Tscheppach 50

9 Stöckli Ernst 4584 Lüterswil 50

10 Traub Corina 2544 Bettlach 50

11 Willi Andy 3253 Schnottwil 50

12 Willi Markus 3253 Schnottwil 50

13 Zimmermann Marco 4562 Biberist 50

14 Althaus Hans-Ruedi 4579 Gossliwil 49

15 Arni Franz 4585 Biezwil 49

16 Arni Gerhard 4584 Lüterswil 49

17 Gerber Ueli 4583 Aetigkofen 49

18 Haldemann Adrian 4934 Madiswil 49

19 Iseli Walter 3254 Messen 49

20 Leuenberger Daniela 3253 Schnottwil 49

21 Masshardt Renate 7430 Thusis 49

22 Meier Marcel 6204 Sempach 49

23 Mollet Käthi 4584 Lüterswil 49

24 Moser Hans 3254 Messen 49

25 Müller Severine 3296 Arch 49

26 Tüscher Marlise 4585 Biezwil 49

27 Abrecht Theo 2543 Lengnau 48

28 Arni Gabriela 4578 Bibern 48

29 Berchtold Bruno 3362 Niederönz 48

30 Gisiger Kurt 3254 Messen 48

31 Kneubühler Reto 6260 Reiden 48

32 Marti Nino 4588 Oberramsern 48

33 Mollet Roland 4542 Luterbach 48

34 Müller Hanspeter 4537 Wiedlisbach 48

35 Müller Otto 3253 Schnottwil 48

36 Salvisberg Martin 3294 Büren a/A 48

37 Sauter Rolf 3298 Oberwil b.B. 48

38 Schluep Rudolf 4574 Lüsslingen 48

39 Schori Christian 3317 Limpach 48

40 Steiner Walter 3253 Schnottwil 48

41 Arni Kurt 4571 Lüterkofen 47

42 Berchtold Ruth 3362 Niederönz 47

43 Eberhard Christoph 3253 Schnottwil 47

44 Ernst Natalie 4537 Wiedlisbach 47

45 Gerber Cornelia 4583 Aetigkofen 47

46 Haldemann Hans-Ruedi 3307 Brunnenthal 47

47 Held Daniel 4500 Solothurn 47

48 Keller Sascha 3296 Arch 47

49 Kunz Elisabeth 4583 Mühledorf 47

50 Kunz Fritz 4583 Mühledorf 47

www.spsb.ch

5er-Stich 

Kategorie Nichtlizenzierte

Seite 6/16 17.05.2019



51 Leuenberger Hans 4574 Nennigkofen 47

52 Räber Alexander 6262 Langnau b. Reiden 47

53 Schluep Therese 4574 Lüsslingen 47

54 Schwab Sandra 4578 Bibern 47

55 Baumgartner Hans 4578 Bibern 46

56 Christen Luca 4583 Aetigkofen 46

57 Dick Hansueli 3253 Schnottwil 46

58 Jauslin Claudia 3298 Oberwil b.B. 46

59 Jenni Alfred 4585 Biezwil 46

60 Stählin Fred 4852 Rothrist 46

61 Stöckli Peter 4584 Lüterswil 46

62 Arni Hansruedi 3298 Oberwil b.B. 45

63 Brun Karin 6262 Langnau b. Reiden 45

64 Kohler Rosi 3078 Richigen 45

65 Leuenberger Hanspeter 3253 Schnottwil 45

66 Isch Jonas 4584 Lüterswil 44

67 Kohler Markus 3078 Richigen 44

68 Schluep Urs 3253 Schnottwil 44

69 Schüpbach Tanja 3123 Belp 44

70 Fuhrer Silvan 4582 Brügglen 43

71 Küpfer Nino 3013 Bern 43

72 Schüpbach Rolf 3076 Worb 43

73 Binggeli Käthi 4562 Biberist 42

74 Isch Patrick 4584 Lüterswil 39

75 Schmidt Jan 4557 Horriwil 39

76 Hoffmann Beat 3018 Bern 38

77 Küpfer Louis 3013 Bern 38

78 Leibundgut Martin 3298 Oberwil b.B. 37

79 Isch Peter 4584 Lüterswil 31
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Schuss Nr.

1 2 3

1 Fuhrer Daniel 4566 Halten 100 100 98 100

2 Baumgartner Marco 4629 Fulenbach 100 98 97 100

3 Hofstetter Vanessa 3176 Neuenegg 100 95 93 100

4 Schori Christian 3317 Limpach 99 98 98 99

5 Kaiser Rolf 4702 Oensingen 99 98 95 99

6 Affolter Ernst 3297 Leuzigen 99 98 93 99

7 Füeg Walter 4710 Balsthal 99 96 96 99

8 Flückiger Paul 4936 Kleindietwil 99 96 95 99

9 Leuenberger Daniela 3253 Schnottwil 99 96 94 99

10 Linder Jennifer 2540 Grenchen 99 95 89 99

11 Strahm Bruno 3253 Schnottwil 98 98 97 98

12 Antener René 4558 Heinrichswil 98 97 97 98

13 Nussbaumer Doris 4710 Balsthal 98 97 93 98

14 Zurbuchen Alfred 3251 Wengi b.B. 98 94 94 98

15 Küpfer Louis 3013 Bern 98 59 56 98

16 Salvisberg Martin 3294 Büren a/A 97 97 96 97

17 Haefeli Marc-André 4145 Gempen 97 97 96 97

18 Aeschbach Peter 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 97 96 96 97

19 Meister Urs 4582 Brügglen 97 95 95 97

20 Meister Hans-Ulrich 4582 Brügglen 97 95 94 97

21 Schori Beat 3004 Bern 97 94 92 97

22 Meister Hanspeter 4587 Aetingen 97 94 92 97

23 Lehmann Ruth 4710 Balsthal 97 92 83 97

24 Lehmann Joel 4710 Balsthal 96 94 93 96

25 Saladin Susanne 2540 Grenchen 96 84 83 96

26 Gygax Patrick 4558 Hersiwil 95 93 93 95

27 Meyer Roger 3705 Faulensee 95 93 89 95

28 Berchtold Ruth 3362 Niederönz 95 91 91 95

29 Burkhalter Katharina 2540 Grenchen 95 87 84 95

30 Schönholzer David 4500 Solothurn 94 94 93 94

31 Trösch Peter 4912 Aarwangen 94 93 91 94

32 Hofstetter Heinz 3205 Gümmenen 94 92 87 94

33 Berchtold Bruno 3362 Niederönz 93 92 90 93

34 Horst Jürg 3132 Riggisberg 93 90 86 93

35 Arni Silvaine 4578 Bibern 93 88 86 93

36 Küpfer Nino 3013 Bern 92 78 42 92

37 Brülhart Hans 3298 Oberwil b.B. 89 88 86 89

38 Arni Gabriela 4578 Bibern 85 84 82 85
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Rang Gruppe Resultat

1 Schlossgeister

Füeg Walter 4710 Balsthal 99

Baumgartner Marco 4629 Fulenbach 96

Haefeli Marc-André 4145 Gempen 95

Haefeli Michael 4710 Balsthal 96

Kaiser Rolf 4702 Oensingen 94

480

2 Schlosswald 1

Baumann Roland 3366 Bettenhausen 97

Trösch Peter 4912 Aarwangen 95

Flückiger Paul 4936 Kleindietwil 95

Christen Hermann 4944 Auswil 94

Aeschbach Peter 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 91

472

3 Schletzer / Bigler

Bangerter Fritz 3253 Schnottwil 96

Steiner Walter 3253 Schnottwil 95

Müller Severine 3296 Arch 91

Müller Otto 3253 Schnottwil 92

Zurbuchen Alfred 3251 Wengi b.B. 95

469

4 Simply the Best

Bösiger Marina 4552 Derendingen 97

Bösiger Jonny 4552 Derendingen 90

Spiess Tanja 4450 Sissach 91

Traub Corina 2544 Bettlach 95

Schmid Manuel 1797 Münchenwiler 95

468

5 SG Kyburg 1

Meister Urs 4582 Brügglen 95

Meister Hans-Ulrich 4582 Brügglen 94

Ruchti Johannes 4581 Küttigkofen 97

Meister Hanspeter 4587 Aetingen 87

Rufer Cornelia 4586 Kyburg-Buchegg 94

467

6 Moosbächler

Glutz Markus 4718 Holderbank 89

Nussbaumer Doris 4710 Balsthal 97

Haefeli Hanspeter 4710 Balsthal 93

Lehmann Ruth 4710 Balsthal 91

Lehmann Joel 4710 Balsthal 97

467

7 SG Mühledorf

Stuber Markus 4581 Küttigkofen 91

Kunz Fritz 4583 Mühledorf 92

Kunz Elisabeth 4583 Mühledorf 92

Rüfenacht Hermann 4576 Tscheppach 98

Hugi Patrizia 3298 Oberwil b.B. 92

465
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8 Steigrüebli

Salvisberg Martin 3294 Büren a/A 97

Eberhard Christoph 3253 Schnottwil 89

Leuenberger Hanspeter 3253 Schnottwil 93

Leuenberger Daniela 3253 Schnottwil 96

Leibundgut Céline 3294 Büren a/A 87

462

9 Wäldli 1

Gyger Daniela 4702 Oensingen 94

Gyger Michel 4702 Oensingen 92

Affolter Ernst 3297 Leuzigen 94

Kaufmann Christoph 4558 Heinrichswil 87

Kaufmann Sabina 4558 Winistorf 94

461

10 MGL Chlepfer

Mollet Käthi 4584 Lüterswil 94

Imhasly Melanie 3251 Ruppoldsried 93

Christen Corinne 4583 Aetigkofen 89

Christen Luca 4583 Aetigkofen 85

Kohler Alexander 4704 Niederbipp 100

461

11 SZAV Zentrale

Fuhrer Daniel 4566 Halten 95

Küpfer Heinz 4542 Luterbach 98

Schori Beat 3004 Bern 87

Berchtold Bruno 3362 Niederönz 91

Berchtold Ruth 3362 Niederönz 89

460

12 Wolftürli 1

Fischer Daniel 4582 Brügglen 93

Zimmermann Lukas 4581 Küttigkofen 91

Hürlimann Nick 4577 Hessigkofen 94

Wyss Lorenz 4583 Mühledorf 89

Furrer Andri 4581 Küttigkofen 93

460

13 Guschtiputzer

Fuhrer Daniel 4582 Brügglen 99

Fuhrer Silvan 4582 Brügglen 89

Gerber Cornelia 4583 Aetigkofen 78

Gerber Heinz 4583 Aetigkofen 97

Gerber Ueli 4583 Aetigkofen 92

455

14 SPSB Youngstars

Moser Stefan 4584 Gächliwil 94

Eggli Jan Felix 4574 Lüsslingen 93

Eggli Urs 4574 Lüsslingen 86

Moser Daniel 4584 Gächliwil 91

Eggli Nina 4574 Lüsslingen 91

455

15 Mühliwürm

Arni Bettina	 3427 Utzenstorf 86

Zimmermann Céline 4583 Mühledorf 87

Senn Silvan	 4577 Hessigkofen 96

Elsässer Rebecca	 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 96

Stuber Jana 4581 Küttigkofen 90

455
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16 TV Biezwil 1

Bigler Peter 4576 Tscheppach 91

Jenni Florian 4584 Lüterswil 94

Ritz Eliane 4585 Biezwil 95

Ritz Thomas 4585 Biezwil 89

Mosimann Patric 4500 Solothurn 85

454

17 Öufi

Schönholzer David 4500 Solothurn 96

Schönholzer Heinz 4571 Lüterkofen 92

Arni Walter 4571 Lüterkofen 89

Arni Yan 4562 Biberist 88

Arni Adrian 4571 Lüterkofen 89

454

18 SG Ramsern 2

Schluep Raphael 3254 Messen 85

Ziegler Marc 4583 Mühledorf 88

Jäggi Michael 4588 Oberramsern 99

Marti Nino 4588 Oberramsern 90

Marti Marco 4588 Oberramsern 92

454

19 Fleischfrässer (alles andere ist Beilage)

Keller Sascha 3296 Arch 91

Strahm Bruno 3253 Schnottwil 93

Prina Brian 3148 Lanzenhäusern 93

Müller Cédric 3253 Schnottwil 85

Willi Andy 3253 Schnottwil 91

453

20 SG Lüterswil-Biezwil

Christen Andreas 4583 Aetigkofen 95

Reusser Daniel 4585 Biezwil 93

Stöckli Peter 4584 Lüterswil 92

Hofer Bruno 4574 Lüsslingen 87

Arni Kurt 4571 Lüterkofen 86

453

21 Schnüggle

Schluep Urs 3253 Schnottwil 81

Tüscher Marlise 4585 Biezwil 93

Ryser Marcel 3254 Messen 89

Dick Hansueli 3253 Schnottwil 94

Kunz Irene 4583 Mühledorf 95

452

22 SG Gächliwil-Gossliwil

Pfister Carmen 4584 Lüterwil-Gächliwil 93

Bandi Peter 3298 Oberwil b.B. 87

Jauslin Claudia 3298 Oberwil b.B. 83

Althaus Hans-Ruedi 4579 Gossliwil 96

Eberhard Marianne 4584 Gächliwil 88

447

23 Armbrustschützen Buchegg

Held Daniel 4500 Solothurn 85

Lysser Eduard 4584 Lüterswil 93

Rupp Oswald 4553 Subingen 92

Zimmermann Hans 4586 Kyburg-Buchegg 87

Bangerter Godi 4576 Tscheppach 90

447
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24 Aaretal

Leuenberger Hans 4574 Nennigkofen 87

Schluep Rudolf 4574 Lüsslingen 87

Schluep Therese 4574 Lüsslingen 91

Laubscher Annette 4574 Nennigkofen 87

Laubscher Joos 4574 Nennigkofen 88

440

25 Stürmicheibe

Sauter Rolf 3298 Oberwil b.B. 87

Arni Hansruedi 3298 Oberwil b.B. 81

Thomi Sascha 4579 Gossliwil 92

Hebeisen Anja 4579 Gossliwil 89

Thomi Ernst 4579 Gossliwil 90

439

26 Balmer AG

Kaiser Thomas 4553 Subingen 92

Schlup Thomas 4553 Subingen 83

Lorenz Thomas 4553 Subingen 87

Strähl Marco 4543 Deitingen 97

Eker Boran 4553 Subingen 79

438

27 MGL Treffer

Hofer Rolf 4585 Biezwil 87

Bartlome Daniel 4584 Lüterswil 85

Bieri Tom 4584 Lüterswil 85

Arni Gerhard 4584 Lüterswil 89

Stöckli Ernst 4584 Lüterswil 92

438

28 Rambo

Probst Wolfgang 4584 Lüterswil 87

Oppliger Daniel 3264 Diessbach b.B. 92

Gräub Christoph 3263 Büetigen 77

Brülhart Hans 3298 Oberwil b.B. 89

Oppliger Nick 3264 Diessbach b.B. 93

438

29 TV Biezwil 3

Christen Adrian 4585 Biezwil 92

Ritz Jürg 3427 Utzenstorf 86

Stöckli Manuel 4584 Lüterswil 77

Stöckli Remo 4584 Lüterswil 86

Stöckli Simon 4584 Lüterswil 96

437

30 K + W Bulls 2

Schüpbach Rolf 3076 Worb 83

Schüpbach Tanja 3123 Belp 89

Kohler Markus 3078 Richigen 80

Kohler Rosi 3078 Richigen 94

Bucher Marc 3052 Zollikofen 89

435

31 TV Biezwil 2

Ritz Patrick 4585 Biezwil 77

Stöckli Lukas 4584 Lüterswil 92

Kümin Markus 4585 Biezwil 88

Feldmann Mischa 4583 Mühledorf 89

Strähl Jakob 4585 Biezwil 88

434
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32 Männerturnen

Schwab Flavia 4584 Lüterswil 91

Schwab Roland 4584 Lüterswil 86

Jenni Alfred 4585 Biezwil 83

Arni Franz 4585 Biezwil 91

Künzli Beat 4585 Biezwil 82

433

33 CSS Team 3

Brechbühler Andreas 3250 Lyss 86

Friedli Daniel 3608 Thun 84

Goetschmann Roland 4500 Solothurn 93

Bulut Ayca 2540 Grenchen 78

Aeschlimann Annika 3292 Busswil 89

430

34 K + W Bulls

Aeschlimann Fritz 3322 Schönbühl 78

Bucher Bänz 3302 Moosseedorf 83

Hirsbrunner David 3052 Zollikofen 92

Hirsbrunner Joshua 3052 Zollikofen 92

Hirsbrunner Martin 3052 Zollikofen 76

421

35 SG Messen

Haldemann Hans-Ruedi 3307 Brunnenthal 82

Iseli Walter 3254 Messen 78

Haldemann Christian 2540 Grenchen 91

Haldemann Adrian 4934 Madiswil 82

Gisiger Kurt 3254 Messen 87

420

36 Schori

Schori Roland 3294 Büren a/A 88

Bart Bryan 3294 Büren a/A 86

Bart Nadya 3294 Büren a/A 91

Frey Fabian 3294 Büren a/A 90

Leibundgut Martin 3298 Oberwil b.B. 63

418

37 Fruchtsalat

Kohler Michael 3254 Messen 92

Kohler Nico 3254 Messen 87

Kohler Julian 3254 Messen 85

Bartlome Sina 4584 Lüterswil 69

Bartlome Fabiano 4584 Lüterswil 69

402

38 Shidelers

Schmalz Stefan 3294 Büren a/A 78

Schor Roland 3294 Büren a/A 81

Leutwyler Thomas 3263 Büetigen 90

Kocher Thomas 3263 Büetigen 78

Cucuzza Marcello 3298 Oberwil b.B. 62

389

39 Böbeler

Stuber Monika 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 98

Abrecht Theo 2543 Lengnau 90

Stuber Bernhard 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 99

Zuber Céline 4543 Deitingen 94

381
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40 Stöckli

Affolter Dominique 4571 Lüterkofen 96

Santschi Bruno 4500 Solothurn 92

Flury Peter 3427 Utzenstorf 91

Berger Janick 4578 Bibern 89

368

41 TB West Borner

Lüthi Erwin 5105 Auenstein 86

Lüthi Manuela 5105 Auenstein 80

Kneubühler Reto 6260 Reiden 95

Meier Marcel 6204 Sempach 94

355

42 SG Aetigkofen 1

Hofstetter Ruedi 4583 Aetigkofen 91

Bayer Uwe 4528 Zuchwil 93

184
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Rang Name Ort Resultat

1 Antener René 4558 Heinrichswil 99

2 Füeg Walter 4710 Balsthal 99

3 Hofstetter Vanessa 3176 Neuenegg 99

4 Stuber Bernhard 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 99

5 Gygax Patrick 4558 Hersiwil 98

6 Stuber Monika 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 98

7 Baumann Roland 3366 Bettenhausen 97

8 Bösiger Marina 4552 Derendingen 97

9 Haefeli Marc-André 4145 Gempen 97

10 Haefeli Michael 4710 Balsthal 97

11 Kaiser Rolf 4702 Oensingen 97

12 Lehmann Joel 4710 Balsthal 97

13 Nussbaumer Doris 4710 Balsthal 97

14 Ruchti Johannes 4581 Küttigkofen 97

15 Bangerter Fritz 3253 Schnottwil 96

16 Baumgartner Marco 4629 Fulenbach 96

17 Schönholzer David 4500 Solothurn 96

18 Affolter Ernst 3297 Leuzigen 95

19 Christen Andreas 4583 Aetigkofen 95

20 Christen Hermann 4944 Auswil 95

21 Flückiger Paul 4936 Kleindietwil 95

22 Fuhrer Daniel 4566 Halten 95

23 Trösch Peter 4912 Aarwangen 95

24 Zurbuchen Alfred 3251 Wengi b.B. 95

25 Böhlen Cédric 3295 Rüti b. Büren 94

26 Böhlen Ruedi 2540 Grenchen 94

27 Gyger Daniela 4702 Oensingen 94

28 Haefeli Hanspeter 4710 Balsthal 94

29 Kaufmann Sabina 4558 Winistorf 94

30 Moser Stefan 4584 Gächliwil 94

31 Joss Martin 3253 Schnottwil 93

32 Repetto Bruno 4710 Balsthal 93

33 Glutz Markus 4718 Holderbank 92

34 Gyger Michel 4702 Oensingen 92

35 Aeschbach Peter 3360 Herzogenbuchsee 91

36 Eggli Nina 4574 Lüsslingen 91

37 Lehmann Ruth 4710 Balsthal 91

38 Moser Daniel 4584 Gächliwil 91

39 Kaufmann Christoph 4558 Heinrichswil 87
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Rang Name Ort Resultat

1 Baumgartner Marco 4629 Fulenbach 50

2 Bösiger Marina 4552 Derendingen 50

3 Christen Andreas 4583 Aetigkofen 50

4 Gyger Michel 4702 Oensingen 50

5 Joss Martin 3253 Schnottwil 50

6 Kaufmann Christoph 4558 Heinrichswil 50

7 Schönholzer David 4500 Solothurn 50

8 Stuber Bernhard 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 50

9 Stuber Monika 4573 Lohn-Ammannsegg 50

10 Zurbuchen Alfred 3251 Wengi b.B. 50

11 Bangerter Fritz 3253 Schnottwil 49

12 Eggli Nina 4574 Lüsslingen 49

13 Fuhrer Daniel 4566 Halten 49

14 Kaufmann Sabina 4558 Winistorf 49

15 Moser Daniel 4584 Gächliwil 49

16 Moser Stefan 4584 Gächliwil 49

17 Nussbaumer Doris 4710 Balsthal 49

18 Ruchti Johannes 4581 Küttigkofen 48

19 Gyger Daniela 4702 Oensingen 46
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